
Curious George

Pinkalicious and Peterrific

Hero Elementary

Donkey Hodie

Rosie’s Rules

Elinor Wonders Why

PRIMETIME ON YOUR TIME

Antiques Roadshow

Wild Kratts

Work It Out Wombats!

Odd Squad

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Alma’s Way

Xavier Riddle

Sesame Street

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

6 A.M.

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12 P.M.

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12AM

12:30

1–6 A.M.

SUNDAY

Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood

Curious George

Nature Cat

Rosie’s Rules

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Cyberchase

Alma’s Way

Ideas

Applause

The State of Ohio

City Club Forum

Various

SATURDAY

Various

Super Why

Wild Kratts

America’s Test Kitchen

Milk Street

Various

Nature Cat

America’s Test Kitchen

Milk Street

Lidia’s Kitchen

Various

PBS NewsHour Weekend

Arthur

Cook’s Country 

Various

Ciao Italia

Various

Applause

Ideas

Sesame Street

Various

Antiques  
Roadshow

This Old House

The Lawrence Welk Show

Sewing with Nancy

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

BBC News

 
Various

Specials 

Washington Week

Applause

Specials

Specials Specials 

PBS NewsHour

BBC News America

Molly of Denali

Nature Cat

Sesame Street

Various

Amanpour and Company

Specials 

Firing Line

PROGRAM SCHEDULE
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Ask This Old House

Mysteries Mysteries History Nature Science

Ideas

This Old House

Ask This Old House


